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THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE STANDARD ON
THIS MODEL AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL
PRICE OF THIS MODEL

156,345.00

B

SASEMENT FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
FISERGLASS FRONT & REAR CAPS
DEMAND WATER SYSTEM

APPROX 25 FT COILED WATER HOSE
TUSF COAT SOLID FBGLS SIDING
ONE PIECE TPO ROOF

APPROX 85 GAL FRESH WATER SYS
APPROX 50 GAL GREY WATER TANK
APPRONX 30 GAL WASTE TANK

BATH SKYLIGHT

12 VOLT BATH ANOER GALLEY VENT

EXTERIOR LADD

CENTRAL UTILITY COMPARTMENT
AWNING

AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS
TRALLER

REMOTE HTD. REAR VIEW MIRRORS
AMEM CASS STEREO W/CD PLAYER
TV 20" COLOR W/REMOTE

TV 27 STEREQ/COLOR W/REMOTE
PRE-WIRED FOR TSATELLITE DISH
TV ANTENNA

PRE-WIRED FOR CABLE TV
VIDEQ SWITCH BOX

REAR BACK-UP VIDEQ CAMERA
3 BUBNER HI OTPT COOKTOP
MICROWAVE CONVECTION OVEN
WATER HEATER BY-PASS VALVE
10 GAL LP/110V WATER HEATER
4 DOOR REFRIGERA

DUAL AUTO IGNITION FURNACES
DUAL ROOF AIR CONDITIONERS
AC/DC POWER INVERTER
&WJRI.MESCB!I LIGHTING
EXTINGUISHER

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
217 AMP AUX. BATTERY SYSTEM

50 AMP SERVICE

12V. BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH

AUXILIARY START CIRCUIT
S.5KW GENERA
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DESCRIPTION

FRTLNR CHAS-W/CAT ENG300HP
ELECTRIC AWNING - WHITE
FRONT MASK

RANGE 3-BURNER DROP-IN
WASHER/DRYER OPTION

HTR- WTR EXOTHRM 16GL CAP /ATW
AUTO LOCATING SATELLITE DISH
HOME THEATER SOUND
ULTRALEATHER SOFA

DUAL A/C W/HEAT PUMP W/SLR
IN-DASH CD8 SATELLITE RADIO
PASSENGER SEAT W/FOOT REST
POWER SUNVISORS

KEYLESS ENTRY

001

07
070
113
126
133
155
170
174
228
359
497
573
640

0¥

WUR?

OPTIONS SUBTOTAL T 7.623.00
VEHICLE TOTAL &

163,968.00
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